
Appetizers

Jamaican Patties

Lunch Specials
Tuesday - Fridays 11am - 2pm

Coco Bread

Fried Plantains (a lacarte)

Curry Potatoes

Steamed Cabbage

Spinach

Chickpeas

Soup                                                                               16oz - 

                                                                                        32oz -

Jerk Chicken w/rice & peas & cabbage

Curry Chicken w/rice & peas & cabbage

Stew Chicken w/rice & peas & cabbage

Jerk Fish Sandwich        Tilapia - $11.95  Salmon -

$2.00

$6.95

$5.95

$5.95

$5.95

$5.95

$9.95

$15.95

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

$18.95

Salads
Curry Chicken Salad

Jerk Chicken

Jerk Salmon

Side Salad

Small Chickpea Salad                     sm.  $8.95 - lg.

$14.45

$14.45

$21.95

sm. $3.95 - lg. $6.95

$12.95

Wingettes                         6 piece $9.95   12 piece $18.95

Drinks
Sorrell/Fruit Punch/Passion Fruit

Pineapple, Cucumber, Ginger

Soursop

Mix - Sorrell/Fruit Punch

16oz - $7.45

32oz - $13.95

16oz - $8.45

32oz - $14.95

16oz - $8.45

32oz - $13.95

***All prices subject to change without notice***

Sides

Choice of Spinach, Beef or Chicken                       $4.00

Chicken
Choice of any flavor chicken:

Stew Chicken

Jerk Chicken

Boneless Curry Chicken

Jerk Wing Meal

Side of Jerk Chicken

$16.95

$16.95

$16.95

$18.95

$19.95

Beef
Oxtail Stew

Curry Goat

Side Curry Goat

$23.95

$21.95

$18.95

Seafood
Escovitch Red Snapper

Stewed Red Snapper

Curry Red Snapper

Escovitch Fish (Tilapia)

Jerk Tilapia

Curry Tilapia

Curry Shrimp

Jerk Salmon & Shrimp Comb

Jerk Grill Salmon

Curry Salmon

Market

Market

Market

$17.95

$17.95

$17.95

$21.95

$26.95

$23.95

$23.95

Specialties
Jerk Chicken LoMein

Veggie LoMein

Veggie Platter

Shrimp LoMein

Jerk Salmon LoMein

$18.95

$16.95

$16.95

$21.95

$24.95

Rotis
Boneless Chicken 

Bone-in Curry Chicken Roti

Goat Roti

Shrimp Roti

Veggie Roti

$17.95

$19.95

$21.95

$20.95

$17.95

Breakfast
Saturday ONLY

Salt Fish & Bake

Fried Cassava w/Salt Fish

Green Banana w/Salt Fish

Gravy Cups - 8oz. cups $3.00 - 8oz. Curry/Jerk $3.00 

                       - 2oz Cups $0.75 

Extra Salad Dressing                                                             $0.50

$10.95

$13.95

$13.95


