

## **Appetizers**

Wingettes	6 piece <mark>\$9.95</mark>	12 piece <mark>\$18.95</mark>
Jan	naican Patt	ies
Choice of Spinach, I	\$4.00	
	nch Specials y - Fridays 11am -	
Jerk Chicken w/rice & pe	\$13.9	
Curry Chicken w/rice & p	beas & cabbage	\$13.95
Stew Chicken w/rice & p	eas & cabbage	\$13.95
Jerk Fish Sandwich	Tilapia - <mark>\$11.95</mark> Salmon	- \$18.95

**Curry Chicken Salad** 

Small Chickpea Salad

Jerk Chicken

Jerk Salmon

Side Salad

Breakfast		Drinks		
Saturday ONLY		Sorrell/Fruit Punch/Passion Fruit	16oz - <b>\$</b> 7.45	
Salt Fish & Bake	\$10.95		32oz - <mark>\$13.95</mark>	
Fried Cassava w/Salt Fish	\$13.95	Pineapple, Cucumber, Ginger	16oz - <mark>\$8.45</mark>	
Green Banana w/Salt Fish	\$13.95	i incappie, edeamber, einger		
Gravy Cups - 8oz. cups <mark>\$3.00</mark> - 8oz. Curry/Jerk <mark>\$3.0</mark> 0	0		32oz - \$14.95	
- 2oz Cups <mark>\$0.75</mark>		Soursop	16oz - <mark>\$8.45</mark>	
Extra Salad Dressing	\$0.50	Mix - Sorrell/Fruit Punch	32oz - \$13.95	
Chicken		Seafood		
		Escovitch Red Snapper	Market	
Choice of any flavor chicken:	\$16.95	Stewed Red Snapper	Market	
Stew Chicken	\$16.95	Curry Red Snapper	Market	
Jerk Chicken	\$16.95	Escovitch Fish (Tilapia)	\$17.95	
Boneless Curry Chicken	\$18.95	Jerk Tilapia	\$17.95	
Jerk Wing Meal		Curry Tilapia	\$17.95	
Side of Jerk Chicken	\$19.95	Curry Shrimp	\$21.95	
Beef		Jerk Salmon & Shrimp Comb	\$26.95	
Oxtail Stew	\$23.95	Jerk Grill Salmon Curry Salmon	\$23.95 \$23.95	
Curry Goat	\$21.95			
Side Curry Goat	\$18.95	Specialties		
		Jerk Chicken LoMein	\$18.95	
Sides		Veggie LoMein	\$16.95	
Coco Bread	\$2.00	Veggie Platter	\$16.95	
Fried Plantains (a lacarte)	\$6.95	Shrimp LoMein	\$21.95	
Curry Potatoes	\$5.95	Jerk Salmon LoMein	\$24.95	
Steamed Cabbage	\$5.95	Rotis		
Spinach	\$5.95	Boneless Chicken	\$17.95	
Chickpeas	\$5.95	Bone-in Curry Chicken Roti	\$19.95	
Soup	16oz - <b>\$9.95</b>	Goat Roti	\$21.95	
	32oz - <b>\$</b> 15.95	Shrimp Roti	\$20.95	
prices subject to change without notice***		Veggie Roti	\$17.95	

111apia - \$11.95 Saimon - \$10.95		Side Curry Goat \$18		-		
			\$18.95	Jerk Chicken LoMein	\$18.95	
Salads		Sides		Veggie LoMein	\$16.95	
		Coco Bread	\$2.00	Veggie Platter	\$16.95	
		\$14.45	Fried Plantains (a lacarte)	\$6.95	Shrimp LoMein	\$21.95
		\$14.45	Curry Potatoes	\$5.95	Jerk Salmon LoMein	\$24.95
			Steamed Cabbage \$5.95		Rotis	
	sm. <b>\$3.95</b> - Ig	. \$6.95	Spinach	\$5.95	Boneless Chicken	\$17.95
d	sm. <mark>\$8.95</mark> - lg.	\$12.95	Chickpeas	\$5.95	Bone-in Curry Chicken Roti	\$19.95
			Soup	16oz - <b>\$</b> 9.95	Goat Roti	\$21.95
				32oz - <mark>\$15.95</mark>	Shrimp Roti	\$20.95
					Voggio Doti	¢17.05

\*\*\*All prices subject to change without notice\*\*\*